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TENNESSEE DEFARTMENT OF HEALTH

DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH o
FOOD INSPECTION DATA =
| Establishment Information
Esmblishment Mame:  El Toro Loco Mexican Bar & (Grill)
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Obsenved Violations
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Repeated® ()

14.
20:
23:
35:
37:
38:
39:
42:
45:

Used cutting boards are worn out and discolored.

Raw chicken and tomato are over 41F.

No consumer advisory

Food items are not labeled in the walk in cooler and freezer.
Several food items stored on the floor in dry storage.

No hair restraint for food workers.

Wiping cloths are stored throughout the kitchen.

Dirty dishes found in three compart sink before opening.
Cooler / freezer unit are rusting and chipping off wall.

"t See page af the =nd of Bis docusent Tor any wiokstiors that could not be dsplayed In this space.




TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FOOD INSPECTION DATA

Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: El Toro Loco Mexican Bar & (Grill)
Establishment Number: 605212510

Comments/Other Observations
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10:

11: The raw fish color changed due to lack of cover.
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18:

19:

21: Beans date mark was over 10 days.
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26:

27

S7:

58:

***See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,




Establishment Information

Establishment Name: E| Toro Loco Mexican Bar & (Grill)
Establishment Number : 605212510

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information

Establishment Name'  E| Toro Loco Mexican Bar & (Grill)
Establishment Number # 605212510

Sources

Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:

Additional Comments

Source:

Source:

Source:

Source:

Source:




